accessories
description details reference
thermostatic head 595590
valve 1/2” for thermostat
angle
nickel 595570
valve 1/2” for thermostat
straight

and complete the RAL-colour.
Ex. S1-2040/10/3003 for a radiator in RAL 3003.
metallic colours
Radson also supplies metallic colours: �
Metal Alu 0201 - Metal Grey 0102 - Metal Black 0104.
Metal Alu 0201 Metal Grey 0102
galvanisation
For humid spaces Radson supplies a galvanised design. �
The price amounts to twice that of the ordinary design.
138 139
COLOURS
code
Radson
Intern.
RAL-code
PP1000 RAL 1000
PP1001 RAL 1001
PP1002 RAL 1002
PP1003 RAL 1003
PP1004 RAL 1004
PP1005 RAL 1005
PP1006 RAL 1006
PP1007 RAL 1007
PP1011 RAL 1011
PP1012 RAL 1012
PP1013 RAL 1013
PP1014 RAL 1014
PP1015 RAL 1015
PP1016 RAL 1016
PP1017 RAL 1017
PP1018 RAL 1018
PP1019 RAL 1019
PP1020 RAL 1020
PP1021 RAL 1021
PP1023 RAL 1023
PP1024 RAL 1024
PP1027 RAL 1027
PP1028 RAL 1028
PP1032 RAL 1032
PP1033 RAL 1033
PP1034 RAL 1034
PP2000 RAL 2000
PP2001 RAL 2001
PP2002 RAL 2002
PP2003 RAL 2003
PP2004 RAL 2004
PP2008 RAL 2008
PP2009 RAL 2009
PP2010 RAL 2010
PP2011 RAL 2011
PP2012 RAL 2012
code
Radson
Intern.
RAL-code
PP3000 RAL 3000
PP3001 RAL 3001
PP3002 RAL 3002
PP3003 RAL 3003
PP3004 RAL 3004
PP3005 RAL 3005
PP3007 RAL 3007
PP3009 RAL 3009
PP3011 RAL 3011
PP3012 RAL 3012
PP3013 RAL 3013
PP3014 RAL 3014
PP3015 RAL 3015
PP3016 RAL 3016
PP3017 RAL 3017
PP3018 RAL 3018
PP3020 RAL 3020
PP3022 RAL 3022
PP3027 RAL 3027
PP3031 RAL 3031
PP4001 RAL 4001
PP4002 RAL 4002
PP4003 RAL 4003
PP4004 RAL 4004
PP4005 RAL 4005
PP4006 RAL 4006
PP4007 RAL 4007
PP4008 RAL 4008
PP4009 RAL 4009
PP4010 RAL 4010
PP5000 RAL 5000
PP5001 RAL 5001
PP5002 RAL 5002
PP5003 RAL 5003
PP5004 RAL 5004
PP5005 RAL 5005
code
Radson
Intern.
RAL-code
PP5007 RAL 5007
PP5008 RAL 5008
PP5009 RAL 5009
PP5010 RAL 5010
PP5011 RAL 5011
PP5012 RAL 5012
PP5013 RAL 5013
PP5014 RAL 5014
PP5015 RAL 5015
PP5017 RAL 5017
PP5018 RAL 5018
PP5019 RAL 5019
PP5020 RAL 5020
PP5021 RAL 5021
PP5022 RAL 5022
PP5023 RAL 5023
PP5024 RAL 5024
PP6000 RAL 6000
PP6001 RAL 6001
PP6002 RAL 6002
PP6003 RAL 6003
PP6004 RAL 6004
PP6005 RAL 6005
PP6006 RAL 6006
PP6007 RAL 6007
PP6008 RAL 6008
PP6009 RAL 6009
PP6010 RAL 6010
PP6011 RAL 6011
PP6012 RAL 6012
PP6013 RAL 6013
PP6014 RAL 6014
PP6015 RAL 6015
PP6016 RAL 6016
PP6017 RAL 6017
PP6018 RAL 6018
140 141
COLOURS
code
Radson
Intern.
RAL-code
PP7033 RAL 7033
PP7034 RAL 7034
PP7035 RAL 7035
PP7036 RAL 7036
PP7037 RAL 7037
PP7038 RAL 7038
PP7039 RAL 7039
PP7040 RAL 7040
PP7042 RAL 7042
PP7043 RAL 7043
PP7044 RAL 7044
PP7045 RAL 7045
PP7046 RAL 7046
PP7047 RAL 7047
PP8000 RAL 8000
PP8001 RAL 8001
PP8002 RAL 8002
PP8003 RAL 8003
PP8004 RAL 8004
PP8007 RAL 8007
PP8008 RAL 8008
PP8011 RAL 8011
PP8012 RAL 8012
PP8014 RAL 8014
PP8015 RAL 8015
PP8016 RAL 8016
PP8017 RAL 8017
PP8019 RAL 8019
PP8022 RAL 8022
PP8023 RAL 8023
PP8024 RAL 8024
PP8025 RAL 8025
PP8028 RAL 8028
PP9001 RAL 9001
PP9002 RAL 9002
PP9003 RAL 9003
code
Radson
Intern.
RAL-code
PP9004 RAL 9004
PP9005 RAL 9005
PP9006 RAL 9006
PP9007 RAL 9007
PP9010 RAL 9010
PP9011 RAL 9011
PP9016 RAL 9016
PP9017 RAL 9017
PP9018 RAL 9018
RP0001 ALBA
RP0002 EDELWEISS
RP0003 PERGAMON
RP0004 CAMEO

RP0016 TURKIS ROYAL
RP0017 MENTO GREEN
RP0018 SATIN LASER
RP0019 CHINCHILLA
RP0020 FLANEL
RP0021 KEY WEST
RP0022 CROCUS
RP0023 WHISPER BLUE
RP0024 BERMUDA BLUE
RP0025 ALOE
RP0026 LILAC
code
Radson
Intern.
RAL-code
PP6019 RAL 6019
PP6020 RAL 6020
PP6021 RAL 6021
PP6022 RAL 6022
PP6024 RAL 6024
PP6025 RAL 6025
PP6026 RAL 6026
PP6027 RAL 6027
PP6028 RAL 6028
PP6029 RAL 6029
PP6032 RAL 6032
PP6033 RAL 6033
PP6034 RAL 6034
PP7000 RAL 7000
PP7001 RAL 7001
PP7002 RAL 7002
PP7003 RAL 7003
PP7004 RAL 7004
PP7005 RAL 7005
PP7006 RAL 7006
PP7008 RAL 7008
PP7009 RAL 7009
PP7010 RAL 7010
PP7011 RAL 7011
PP7012 RAL 7012
PP7013 RAL 7013
PP7015 RAL 7015
PP7016 RAL 7016
PP7021 RAL 7021
PP7022 RAL 7022
PP7023 RAL 7023
PP7024 RAL 7024
PP7026 RAL 7026
PP7030 RAL 7030
PP7031 RAL 7031
PP7032 RAL 7032
140 141
conversion
ST ROT RT
25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85